
MARK YOUR CALENDAR:*

PAC Networking happy hour
Thursday, September 21, 2023 | 5:30pmThursday, September 21, 2023 | 5:30pm

Campaign kickoff 
Wednesday, October 4, 2023 | 5:30pmWednesday, October 4, 2023 | 5:30pm

Pac Kickoff
Wednesday, November 1, 2023 | 6:00pmWednesday, November 1, 2023 | 6:00pm

PAC Holiday Happy Hour
Thursday, November 30, 2023 | 5:30pmThursday, November 30, 2023 | 5:30pm

PAC federation campus tour
Tuesday, December 5, 2023 | 8:30amTuesday, December 5, 2023 | 8:30am

pac roundtable discussion series: part 1
Wednesday, January 24, 2024 | 5:30pmWednesday, January 24, 2024 | 5:30pm

Irving eckhardt mitzvah society
Thursday, February 8, 2024 | 6:00pm Thursday, February 8, 2024 | 6:00pm 

PAC networking happy hour
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 | 5:30pmWednesday, February 28, 2024 | 5:30pm

PAC federation campus tour
Friday, April 19, 2024 | 8:30amFriday, April 19, 2024 | 8:30am

PAC Roundtable Discussion Series:  Part 2
Thursday, May 16, 2024 | 5:30pmThursday, May 16, 2024 | 5:30pm

*Dates Subject to Change*Dates Subject to Change

Stay tuned for information about an exclusive Stay tuned for information about an exclusive 
PAC Domestic Mission 

For more information, please contact For more information, please contact 
Erica Gordon, Director, Foundation Development Erica Gordon, Director, Foundation Development 
at EricaG@bocafed.org or 561.852.3114. at EricaG@bocafed.org or 561.852.3114. 

*�Dates & times subject to change*�Dates & times subject to change

PAC Chair:PAC Chair: Bryan M. Drowos, CFP Bryan M. Drowos, CFP®®, CPWA, CPWA®®


